
GREEN LINE

Hemel Hempstead
London, Victoria

Services

748, 750
758, 759

768
| MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Service:

Whipsnade Wild Animal Park
Dagnal! Golden Rule
Great Gaddesden Cross Roads
Two Waters Bus Garage
Boxmoor Fishery Inn
Stoneycroft Shops
Gadebridge Rossgate

Woodhall Farm Cuff/ey Court
Grove Hill Shops
Highfield Bellgate

Adeyfield Longlands
Hemel Hempstead Bus Stn Stop 6
Longlands Queens Square

Adeyfield Road Great Road
Kings Langley High Street
Watford Beechen Grove South
Maylands Avenue Wood Lane End
Breakspear Way BP House
Brent Cross North Circular Road
Finchley Road Station d
Lords Cricket Ground
Baker Street Station e
Oxford Street Marble Arch
Duke of Wellington Place
Bressenden Place Stag Place

Kings Cross Pancras Road^ &
Farringdon Station ̂  0
Ludgate Circus
Aldwych Station e
Charing Cross Station * ̂
Whitehall Cenotaph
tl\\«bank ICI Building

Pimlico St Georges Square
Bulleid Way Coach Station * e

758 758

0618 0638
0624 0644
0627 0647

0635 0655
0640 0700

0645 0705
0705 0725
0712 0732
0718 0738
0724 0744
0729 0749
0732 0752

0754

0804
0808

0735 0811

759 758

0651

0654
0700
0703

0653
0659
0702

071 0» 0710

0715

0720
0740
0747
0753
0759
0804
0807

0810

748 758

0658 0708
0704 0714
0707 0717

0715 0725
0720 0730

0725 0735
0745 0755
0752 0802

0808
0814

0819

0822

0820
0827
0831

0834
0837
0840
0843
0847
0850 0825

758

0903
0919

0912

0920
0925

0930
0950
0957
1003

1009

1014

1017

1020

750 750
Sch

0955
1001

1004

1009

1015 1115

1027 1127

1040 1140

1100 1200

1107 1207

1113 1213

1119 1219

1124 1224

1127 1227

1130 1230

750

A
1050

1055

1105

1115

1127

1140

1200

1207

1213

1219

1224

1227

1230

758 758

1228

1234

1237

1245 1415

1250 1420

1255 1425

1315 1445

1322 1452

1328 1458

1334 1504

1339 1509

1342 1512

1345 1515

CODES: A - Operates from 30th May until 2nd June and from 31 st July until 1 st September 1 995

750 768

1455 1530

1535

1507

1520

1537

1540

1540 1600

1547 1607

1553 1613

1559 1619

1604 1624

1607 1627

1610 1630

758 758

1540 1550

1545 1555

1550 1600

1610 1620

1617 1627

1623 1633

1629 1639

1634 1644

1637 1647

1640 1650

768 750
A

1555

1600

1610

1600 1620

1605

1632

1645

1607

1610

1630 1705

1637 1712

1643 1718

1649 1724

1654 1729

1657 1732

1700 1735

768 758

1705 1840

1845

1710

1712

1715 1850

1735 1910

1742 1917

1748 1923

1754 1929

1759 1934

1802 1937

1805 1940

Sch - Schooldays only

Commencing 15th May 1995
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GREEN LINE Services

London, Victoria -
Hemel Hempstead

748, 750
758, 759

768

vvinyaiiauG rviru f-itiiuiai rain tuou i J-T.J

CODES: A-Operates from 30th May until 2nd June and from 31st July until 1st September 1995
R - Sets down at any Green Line stop in Hemel Hempstead on request Sen - Schooldays only

I MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
Service: 768 768 758 750 750 758 758 758 758 750 750 750 758 758 759 758 748 758 758 758

Sclt A Sell *
Victoria Coach Station* e» 0750 0825 0840 0850 0850 0930 1030 1145 1245 1400 1400 1540 1630 1655 1710 1725 1705 1745 1830 2000

Pimlico Station e 1708

Millbank/C/fli/fM/iig 1712
Parliament Street 1715
St Martin in the Fields 1718
Aldwych Station e 1721
Ludgate Circus Associated Press 1724
Farringdon Station * « 1728
Kings Cross Euston Road^ & 1735

Hyde Park Corner e 0753 0828 0843 0853 0853 0933 1033 1148 1248 1403 1403 1543 1633 1658 1713 1728 1748 1833 2003
Marble Arch Park Lane* 0756 0831 0846 0856 0856 0936 1036 1151 1251 1406 1406 1546 1636 1701 1716 1731 1751 1836 2006
Gloucester Place Dorset Square 9 0801 0836 0851 0901 0901 0941 1041 1156 1256 1411 1411 1551 1641 1706 1721 1736 1756 1841 2011
Lords Cricket Ground 0807 0842 0857 0907 0907 0947 1047 1202 1302 1417 1417 1557 1647 1712 1727 1742 1802 1847 2017
Finchley Road Station e 0813 0848 0903 0913 0913 0953 1053 1208 1308 1423 1423 1603 1653 1718 1733 1748 1803 1808 1853 2023
Brent Cross North Circular Road 0820 0855 0910 0920 0920 1000 1100 1215 1315 1430 1430 1610 1700 1725 1740 1755 1810 1815 1900 2030
Breakspear Way BP House 0840 0915 0930 1020 1120 1235 1335 1720 1745 1800 1815 1830 1835 1920 2050

Maylands Ave Wood End Lane 0843 0918
Adeyfield The Queens Square 0845 0920 0935 1025 1125 1240 1340 1725 1750 1805 1820 1835 1840 1925 2055-
Watford Exchange Road 0940 0940 1450 1450 1630
Kings Langley High Street 0953 0953 1503 1503 1643
London Road outside Garage 1001 1001 1511 1511 1651

Hemel Hempstead Bus Station Stop S 0850 0925 0940 1005 1005 1030 1130 1245 1345 1515 1515 1655 1730 1755 1810 1825 1840 1845 1930 2100
Highlield Bellgate 1351 1736 1801 1831 1846 1851
Grove Hill Stops 1354 1739 1804 1834 1849 1854
Woodhall Farm Cuffley Court 1400 1745 1810 1840 1855 1900 R R

Gadebridge Rossgate 1817
Stoneycrolt Shops 1820
Boxmoof Fishery Koag 1826
Two Waters Bus Garage 1830 1955 2125
Great Gaddesden Cross Roads 1015 1525
Dagnall Golden Rule 1025 1535

Commencing 15th May 1995
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GREEN LINE

Hemel Hempstead &
London, Victoria

Services

750, 758
I SATURDAYS

Senice: 758 758 750 758 758 758 758 750 758 758
Woodhall Farm Cuftley Court 0728 0858 0955 1058
Grove Hill Shops 0734 0904 1001 1104
Hightield Sellgate 0737 0907 1004 1107
Adeyfield Road Longlands 1009
Hemel Hempstead Bus Station Stop 6 0745 0915 1015 1115 1245 1415 1515 1615 1715 1845
Longlands Queens Square 0750 0920 1120 1250 1420 1520 1720 1850
Kings Lanpley High Street 1027 1627
Watlord Beechen Grove South 1040 1640
Breakspear Way BP House 0755 0925 1125 1255 1425 1525 1725 1855
Brent Cross North Circular Road 0815 0945 1100 1145 1315 1445 1545 1700 1745 1915
Flnchley Road Station e 0822 0952 1107 1152 1322 1452 1552 1707 1752 1922
Lords Cricket Ground 0828 0958 1113 1158 1328 1458 1558 1713 1758 1928
Baker Street Station e 0834 1004 1119 1204 1334 1504 1604 1719 1804 1934
Oxford Street Marble Arch 0839 1009 1124 1209 1339 1509 1609 1724 1809 1939
Duke of Wellington Place 0842 1012 1127 1212 1342 1512 1612 1727 1812 1942
Bulleid Way Coach Station * « 0845 1015 1130 1215 1345 1515 1615 1730 1815 1945

Service: 750 758 758 758 758 758 758 758 750 758
Bulleid Way Coach Station* e 0900 1030 1145 1230 1400 1530 1630 1740 1830 2000
Hyde Park Grosvenor Place 0903 1033 1148 1233 1403 1533 1633 1743 1833 2003
Park Lane Marble Arch & 0906 1036 1151 1236 1406 1536 1636 1746 1836 2006
Gloucester Place Dorset Square e 0911 1041 1156 1241 1411 1541 1641 1751 1841 2011
Lords Cricket Ground 0917 1047 1202 1247 1417 1547 1647 1757 1847 2017
Finchley Road Station e 0923 1053 1208 1253 1423 1553 1653 1803 1853 2023
Brent Cross North Circular Road 0930 1100 1215 1300 1430 1600 1700 1810 1900 2030
Breakspear Way BP House 1120 1235 1320 1450 1620 1720 1830 2050
Watford Exchange Road 0950 1920
Kings Langley High Street 1003 1933
Adeyfield Querns Square 1125 1240 1325 1455 1625 1725 1835 2055
Hemel Hempstead Bus Station Stop 6 1330 1500 1630 1730 1840 1945 2100
Bus Station 1015 1130 1245
Hightleld Bellgate 1336 1506 1636 1736 1846 R R
Grove Hill Shops 1339 1509 1639 1739 1849
Woodhall Farm Cuffley Court 1345 1515 1645 1745 1855

Two Waters Bus Garage 2010 2125

CODES: R - Sets down at any Green Line stop in Hemel Hempstead on request ^ - Near London Underground Station
* - Near British Rail Station

FOR RESTRICTED SUNDAY SERVICE, PLEASE REFER TO SERVICE 757

Commencing 15th May 1995
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